

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

**Pomperaug
March 1, 2014**

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
Amity Giovanniello/Zakao Amity	W SimsbuWS Miller, Di	AFF	W SimsbuDS Dorsey, Gr	Neg	L BarlowTV Russell, E	AFF	2-1	157.00 13.00
Elizabeth Giovanniello Kristin Zakoworotny	26 26	1 2	26 26	1 2	27 26	3 4	79.00 78.00	5.00 8.00
Amity Golbazi/Sacco Amity	L BarlowSC Lizzi, Joh	AFF	W ShepauWG Coppinger,	Neg	W HousatLP Rosenzweiz	Neg	2-1	160.00 13.00
Arvene Golbazi Matthew Sacco	27 27	3 4	26 27	2 1	27 26	1 2	80.00 80.00	6.00 7.00
Amity Sacco/Stratton Amity	W PomperSO Lightman,	AFF	L HousatTM Lee, Tom	Neg	L BarlowCP Lee, Charl	Neg	1-2	147.00 18.00
Anthony Sacco Mackenzie Stratton	24 26	4 1	24 25	4 2	23 25	4 3	71.00 76.00	12.00 6.00
Barlow Curto/Peterson Barlow	W HartASHA Uniacke, K	AFF	L PomperNB Rosenzweiz	Neg	W Amity SS Lee, Charl	AFF	2-1	158.00 11.00
Brooke Curto Nicole Peterson	26 28	2 1	25 28	4 1	26 25	1 2	77.00 81.00	7.00 4.00
Barlow Goldstine/Wilmott Barlow	L HousatTM Rosenzweiz	AFF	L HartASHA Lizzi, Joh	Neg	L SimsbuWS Lee, Tom	AFF	0-3	148.00 20.00
Carl Goldstine Tristan Wilmott	24 26	4 2	24 24	3 4	25 25	4 3	73.00 75.00	11.00 9.00
Barlow Schur/Schur Barlow	L NonnewBG Halepas, J	AFF	L HousShep Uniacke, K	Neg	L HousatBP Leftoff, M	Neg	0-3	135.00 18.00
Zach Schur Andrew Schur	23 24	4 3	20 20	3 2	25 23	2 4	68.00 67.00	9.00 9.00
Barlow Siddiqi/Cocco Barlow	W Amity GS Lizzi, Joh	Neg	W FarminCS Russell, E	AFF	W HousatTM Nick, Joel	AFF	3-0	163.00 9.00
Daanish Siddiqi Tom Cocco	27 29	2 1	27 27	1 2	27 26	1 2	81.00 82.00	4.00 5.00
Barlow Sobel/Lightman Barlow	W ShepauWG Lee, Charl	AFF	L HousatLP Leftoff, M	Neg	L HartASHA Dorsey, Gr	AFF	1-2	153.00 16.00
Nathan Sobel Hunter Lightman	25 29	2 1	23 25	4 2	25 26	4 3	73.00 80.00	10.00 6.00
Barlow Tower/Von Dwingel Barlow	W PomperBC Sturges, M	AFF	W SimsbuWS Nick, Joel	Neg	W Amity GZ Russell, E	Neg	3-0	164.00 10.00
Will Tower Harrison Von Dwingelo	27 29	2 1	25 27	3 1	28 28	1 2	80.00 84.00	6.00 4.00
Barlow Ulfsson/Laske Barlow	L SimsbuDS Lee, Tom	AFF	L PomperSO Miller, Di	Neg	W ShepauWG Lizzi, Joh	AFF	1-2	148.00 17.00
Sam Ulfsson John Laske	24 25	4 3	24 25	4 3	25 25	1 2	73.00 75.00	9.00 8.00

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

**Pomperaug
March 1, 2014**

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
Farmington Atay/Rath Farmington	L PomperNB Von Dwinge	AFF	W PomperBC Goldstine,	Neg	L PomperNY Halepas, J	Neg	1-2	155.00 14.00
Yagmur Atay Swati Rath	25 26	3 2	26 27	2 1	27 24	2 4	78.00 77.00	7.00 7.00
Farmington Caruso/Sherid Farmington	L HousShep Dorsey, Gr	AFF	L BarlowSC Russell, E	Neg	W PomperBC Miller, Di	AFF	1-2	153.00 15.00
Francesca Caruso Haley Sheridan	25 25	2 3	25 25	3 4	26 27	2 1	76.00 77.00	7.00 8.00
Hartford Skoneiyczny/Ali Hartford	L BarlowCP Uniacke, K	Neg	W BarlowGW Lizzi, Joh	AFF	W BarlNSHL Dorsey, Gr	Neg	2-1	161.00 13.00
Adam Skoneiyczny Haddiyah Ali	26 26	3 4	27 27	1 2	27 28	2 1	80.00 81.00	6.00 7.00
HousShep Weisman/Hagen HousatonicV	W FarminCS Dorsey, Gr	Neg	W BarlowSS Uniacke, K	AFF	L SimsbuSG Streams, E	Neg	2-1	151.00 17.00
Sam Weisman Claire Hagen	27 25	1 4	24 20	1 4	28 27	3 4	79.00 72.00	5.00 12.00
HousatonicV Bradway/Pato HousatonicV	L PomperNY Goldstine,	AFF	L NonnewBG Von Dwinge	Neg	W BarlowSS Leftoff, M	AFF	1-2	151.00 17.00
Sam Bradway Juliana Paton	26 25	2 4	26 24	3 4	26 24	1 3	78.00 73.00	6.00 11.00
HousatonicV Longwell/Plu HousatonicV	L SimsbuSG Coppinger,	Neg	W BarlNSHL Leftoff, M	AFF	L Amity GS Rosenzweiz	AFF	1-2	150.00 18.00
Maddy Longwell Gabriel Plunkett	24 25	4 3	26 24	1 3	26 25	3 4	76.00 74.00	8.00 10.00
HousatonicV Taylor/Mille HousatonicV	W BarlowGW Rosenzweiz	Neg	W Amity SS Lee, Tom	AFF	L BarlowSC Nick, Joel	Neg	2-1	153.00 15.00
Evan Taylor Jonathan Miller	27 25	1 3	27 25	1 3	25 24	3 4	79.00 74.00	5.00 10.00
Nonnewaug Humphreys/Gior Nonnewaug	W BarlowSS Halepas, J	Neg	W HousatBP Von Dwinge	AFF	L PomperNB Coppinger,	Neg	2-1	160.00 13.00
Wyatt Humphreys Grace Giordano	26 27	2 1	26 27	2 1	27 27	4 3	79.00 81.00	8.00 5.00
Pomperaug Bowler/Collins Pomperaug	L BarlowTV Sturges, M	Neg	L FarminAR Goldstine,	AFF	L FarminCS Miller, Di	Neg	0-3	141.00 21.00
Mary Bowler Samantha Collins	23 24	4 3	23 23	4 3	24 24	4 3	70.00 71.00	12.00 9.00
Pomperaug Nag/Yang Pomperaug	W HousatBP Goldstine,	Neg	L SimsbuSG Lee, Charl	AFF	W FarminAR Halepas, J	AFF	2-1	159.00 15.00
Diya Nag Ruijia Yang	27 26	1 3	27 24	3 4	29 26	1 3	83.00 76.00	5.00 10.00

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

**Pomperaug
March 1, 2014**

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3				
Pomperaug Niesobecki/Bre Pomperaug	W FarminAR Von Dwinge	Neg	W BarlowCP Rosenzweiz	AFF	W NonnewBG Coppinger,	AFF	3-0	163.00 13.00	
Stephen Niesobecki Marlee Breakstone	28 24	1 4	27 27	2 3	29 28	1 2	84.00 79.00	4.00 9.00	2nd Spkr
Pomperaug Sledzieski/O'S Pomperaug	L Amity SS Lightman,	Neg	W BarlowUL Miller, Di	AFF	L SimsbuDS Goldstine,	AFF	1-2	152.00 13.00	
Sam Sledzieski Colleen O'Sullivan	24 25	3 2	26 25	1 2	27 25	1 4	77.00 75.00	5.00 8.00	
Shepaug Williams/Garcia Shepaug	L BarlNSHL Lee, Charl	Neg	L Amity GS Coppinger,	AFF	L BarlowUL Lizzi, Joh	Neg	0-3	142.00 21.00	
Sarah Williams Clare Dwyer	24 21	3 4	24 25	4 3	24 24	3 4	72.00 70.00	10.00 11.00	
Simsbury Deckers/Smits Simsbury	W BarlowUL Lee, Tom	Neg	L Amity GZ Dorsey, Gr	AFF	W PomperSO Goldstine,	Neg	2-1	160.00 15.00	
John Deckers Matthew Smits	28 29	2 1	25 25	4 3	27 26	2 3	80.00 80.00	8.00 7.00	
Simsbury Shaw/Gyurco Simsbury	W HousatLP Coppinger,	AFF	W PomperNY Lee, Charl	Neg	W HousShep Streams, E	AFF	3-0	169.00 9.00	
Matthew Shaw Kevin Gyurco	27 28	2 1	29 28	1 2	28 29	2 1	84.00 85.00	5.00 4.00	1st Seed 1st Spkr
Simsbury Warsaw/Schick Simsbury	L Amity GZ Miller, Di	Neg	L BarlowTV Nick, Joel	AFF	W BarlowGW Lee, Tom	Neg	1-2	155.00 16.00	
Michaela Warsaw Serena Schick	25 24	3 4	24 26	4 2	29 27	1 2	78.00 77.00	8.00 8.00	

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

**Pomperaug
March 1, 2014**

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3